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

vcnlcnnia. IncJixlin hot and cold wa
ter, hot water heat for $20 a month,
walking distance, west side, edge of
Portland Heights. Chapman Apts-,.J&- 8

Chapman St.
- MASTEN APARTMENTS.

8 rooms, steam heated, newly reno-
vated, furnished apartment, in new
brick building of only nine apartments;
cheap. Woodlawn 896. 927 Union
ave. North.

VILLA ST. CLARA
llth anil Tavlor

Modern, , completely furnished ' apta
Walking, distance. - .References.

THE DAVENPORT,"
fiof, Jfferm St.

Clean, cozy, 4 room furnished apart-
ment Also one single room. Heat
water, phone and Janitor service in--
ciuqea.- - phone Mam 5435.

AWLHTMSWT HOTBtTIHTM AWO sVUMSri ftYsV
PortUnd's son of aaallty, eomtort nd erviee

MARSH AT. T. APARTMENTS.
624 Marahall -- t Thru r&rliniu Baau
tiful 3 room furnished apartments. All
arse outsiae rooms, private oatnsHeat, water, phone, lanltor service, etc,

250 N. 19TH ST., near Marshall; ele-
gantly newly furnished, apt, modern,

steam heat kitchenette, very dsslr- -
abl homo tnr rftni UAv tis nar
mo.; references. Phone Mar. 2722.
THREE room apartment, well furnlsh- -

ea. clean and desirable, electricity.
gas, batn, sleeping porcn. walking dis
tance two carlines. Only $16. 773
iflaat Taylor . East 6260.
UtVlNQTON 5 rooms and sleeping

porch; convenient and comfortable;
finest residence section of Portland.
bee janitor, 409 E. 16th st N cor. of
Hancock at; $4&
THE SHEFFIELD 270 Broadway a

3 and 4 room furn. ardbnfurn. ants.:
walking distance: at very reasonablerent; best of service. Main 2606.

Private balconies, residence dist.
& 4 room class apts. Main 1178.

JEFFBRSONIAN APARTMENTS.'
16th and Jefferson. Two and threeroom furnished apartments, ground

rioor, nz anq ttp.
THE DEZENDORF

208 16TH ST. Marshall 2216.
Nice 6 room furn. and unfurn. apts.;

siao a or 4 room furn. apartments.
$5 AND $6 month, several 3 and

room apts., east end of Broadway
onage. including water and bath.
Main 8291.
ROSENFELD (new) 14th and East

fetark, brick, modern 4 room unfur-
nished outside rooms; private phone.
re&sonaoie rates.
TUo MirAnr 181 E. 14th. 3, 3.no ttiiiuoui room modern ants.
fur. or not reasonable, walking dist
Hi. Z37.
WAGONER APTS-- 715 WAYNE ST,

6 rooms, unfurnished, heat phone,
water, best dist.. near King; very
cheap.
$4 WEEK 2 room furnished apart-

ments, private bath, free, cooking
gas, light Harrison Court, 6th and
Harrison.
THE WESTFALL, modern 3 room fur-

nished, brick bldg., private phone,
$20 and up. 410 6th.
PENINSULA APTS.. 70; concrete

bldg., 2 and 3 rooms; hot and cold
water, baths, phone, steam heat. 312 up.
TUDOR ARMS Apts.. 18th and Coach.

Phone Main 2559; new brick
bldg.. 2. 3, 4 rooms, modern apta
WIELAND Furnished housekeeping

apartments, bath, steam beat $ft,
$12 and 35 per month. 63 N. 18th st
ROSE FRIEND, 285 Broadway S.; mod-

ern unfurnished apts.; large rooms,
best service, walking dis. Marsh. 1403.
NEW furnished abts.: concrete block

310 and 312. 1162 Union av. N.
Woodlawn 612.
MAGNOLIA APTS.. E. 3d and Belmont

Modern 1 and 2 room apts.. $1.60 per
week up. sleeping rooms. East 212.
CAMAR 704 Lovejoy. 2 and 3 room

apts., rent $20 to $25; also basement
apt, f IS. Marshall 2tl7.
AMERICAN a d Marlborough, mod. 4, 5

6 rm. apta. M-- r. 8360. M. 7516.

FOR RENT-FLAT- 3 13
$10 PER mo. for lower or upper flat

5 rooms, electric light bath, in fairly
good condition, 387-88- 7 N. 2lst bet
Thurman and Upshur (on the west
side.) Key next door.
5 ROOM upper, fireplace, sleeping

porch, gas range and water heater,
modern, well arranged. Excellent
neighborhood. 271 EL 25th, near Haw-
thorne. East 3084.
MODERN 4 room upper flat sunny

rooms, sleeping porch; furnace.
"eZn.e.nli i. 'uwauung w.r. m

, l,Hnur B- -
auuanw ? room iu jirepmei quiio- -
. "fw.t i "TV. .lJr1"

SWELL 4 rooms, very large porches,
flowers and roses, jjartly furnished,

every convenience. 1139 Michigan ave.,
Woodlawn 2544. .

$17.60 INCLUDING water, modern 5
room lower, furnace fireplace, Dutch

kitchen, etc. E. 19th and Davis.
Woodlawn 4373.
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